Kamery bezprzewodowe/GSM

Bezprzewodowa minikamera 811T

Specyfikacja techniczna

Przetwornik:
Rozdzielczos¢:
Czutosé:
Obiektyw:
Audio:

Pasmo radiowe:
Wymiar
Zasilanie:

Masa:

Zasieg nadajnika

(M0S1/3
380 TVL
TLux

3mm

tak

2,4GHz
39x28x25mm
9V

60g

50do 100m

Naszym klientom oferujemy:
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